—
ADUCT

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Municipal Form=-

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth Wis P52
of Massachusetts 13 JM 15 P36

File with:_Citv or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: | i |1 [2012 [ Ending Date: | 2/3/ /26/2 J

Type of Report: (Check one)
[[] 8th day preceding preliminary ~ [] 8th day preceding election  [_] 30 day after election [ vear-end report  [] dissolution

| Jarmes F. Munafe T || | Vote. Muwafe |
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Commitiee Name
[Beunstible Town Covnerl - Precinct 3 | |[LAuce Munak i
Office Sought and District Name of Commitiee Treasurer
| 33 Shou g ldway I“Mahn-‘&_ Mt ©2L0] ‘ |53 Shew ghbcay  Huannts MB 0260of ‘
X ~ Residential Address = Commi:tce Mailing Addresjs
Telephone Number (optional): | So%. 7720-8i0i | Telephone Number (optional): \ ‘50'& - 771 ~&loi I

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:

Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report

Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3. line 11)

Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 3. line 14)

——
o

Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) ©—
=
<

Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)

Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) &

Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) 863 .55

Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:‘ lone_ |

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is. to the best of my knowledge and belief. a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts,expenditures, disbursements. in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the aujhonity or on &MMW& with the requirements of M.G.L.¢. 55.
A ' (Treasurer's signature) Date: I / / 4 / 20/3 |
[ v :

"ANDID 1 N "+ Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

= 1 certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 35. I have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report
D 1 certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is. to the best of my knowledge and belief. a true and complete statement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

campaign finance activity of all persons acting under tl!@huhalf f this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.
Signed under the penalties of perjury: Q{'ﬂuﬂm ) i ﬁj/ (Candidate's signature) Date: r/ / f \f fl l!?? J

LV or on
Ve /
L/

()




Schedule A: Receipts

55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receip
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only

itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons
who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

M.G.L. c.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employ

Total Itemized Receipts

$0.00
Total Unitemized Receilpts $0.00
Total Receipts $0.00

Miimafo. Jr. . James A-1 13343



Schedule B: Expenditures

-G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting p

ommittees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize
xpenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on

Date Name and Address Amount Purpose
>tal Itemized Expenditures $0.00
tal Unitemized Expenditures $0.00
tal Expenditures S0.00

nafo, Jr., James B-1

those over $5
line 13.

13343



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

lease itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 a
nder may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is
11 contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar ye
ust be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employ
f any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer
tal Ttemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
tal Unitemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
tal Inkind Contributions $0.00

inafo, Jr., James i | 13343



-standing, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date

'23/1999

1/5/2003

11/1999

13/1999

31/2003

/2/2004

17/2003

20/2003

31/1998

16/1998

14/1997

afo, Jr.,

Schedule D: Liabilities

».L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are

To Whom Due

James F. Munafo, Jdr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Jameg F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jdr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James

Amount

$103.

$250.

G4 (L.,

$32.

$414

2D 4

553

$735.

$220.

$2,561.

S378.

95

63

6/

1.5

.04

00

s 90

24

00

80

94

Purpose

Office Printer
Staples

Loan From Cand
Signs

Loan From Cand.

Mailing Suppli:
Staples

Loan From Cand.
Printing & Pos:

Loan From Cand:
Chamber Lunch |

Loan From Cand.
Ink

Loan From Cand:

Mailing

L.oan From Cand:

Loan From Cand:

Loan From Cand:

T B



te

/1998

LE OB

/1998

/1998

/1998

/2009

/2007

/2007

/2007

/2009

/2007

/2007

D, JdI.

To Whom Due

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munatfto, Jr.
33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA (02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James

Jr.

JIr.

JIr.

JI.

JIr.

JI.

Jxr.

Amount

5120,

$120.

$700.

8301

$579.

$10.

$70

$471

$70.

$80.

9718

$34.

00

00

00

82

61

00

.00

.20

00

00

00

94

Purpose

Annc. Room Rent

& Lion

Loan From Candi

Loan From Candi

Boston Travel &

Expenses On Var

Office Supplies

Mailing Materia

Loan From Candi

Loan from candi

Loan from candi

Loan from candi

Loan from candi

Loan from candil

Loan from candi

1334



1t e

/2007

/2007

/2007

/2010

/2010

/2010

/2010

/2010

/2010

/2010

2010

72010

) 1

B

To Whom Due

Munafto (Loan), James, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munato (Loan), James, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway

Hyannis, MA 02601
Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway

Hyannis, MA 02601
Munato, Jr. (Loan), James

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafto, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA (02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jdr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

(Loan), James

Amount

$25.

$69.

$28

537

$68.

$12.

$25

$55.

$206.

$30.

$85

$312

00

53

st

18

92

30

« 8.3

95

ol

o4

. 00

. a3l

Purpose

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

LLoan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

candai

canda

candi

candil

candi

candi

candi

candi

candi

candil

candi

candil

1334:



te

/2010

/2010

/2007

/2007

/2010

P21 0

/2010

/2010

/2010

To Whom Due

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyvannis, MA 02601

Munafo, dJdr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 020601

Munafto, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA (02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA

Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

OQutstanding Liabilities

3 I

James

(Loan),

(Loan),

(Loan),

(Loan),

(Loan) ,

(Loan),

(Loan),

(Loan}),

02601

(Loan),

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

Amount

$100.

$74.

$56.

$54

$110

$43.

$9.

59 s

$27.

$8,868.

00

90

00

D9

.34

54

85

29

32

88

Purpose

Loan

L.oan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

from

F'rom

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

candi

Candi

candil

candil

candi

candi

candil

candi

candil

1334



